Semi-marathon de Macon

B

[ Class. | Nom Prénom | Temps | Cat. [ Class.Cat. | Club
1 LARHALMI HAMID 01:06:52 SE 1 ESPACE MARATHON
2 ZEREG SALAH 01:06:59 SE 2 AS CALUIRE ET CUIRE
3 HAYIMANA Zémy 01:08:52 SE 3
4 VASMER ERIC 01:11:.05 SE 4 US OYONNAX
5 PEIXOTO Manuel 01:12:.34 SE 5 COMMENTRY AVENTURE 02
6 MULOT Cyrille 01:12:54 SE 6 AS BOLOGNE
7 CONRY PHILIPPE 01:12.55 SE 7 CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
8 PERRET GILLES 01:14:04 VA 1 PONT DE VAUX 01 PULSION
9 LINGER PHILIPPE 01:14:.04 SE 8 ATHLETIC CLUB DU MORVAN
10 MERLIN OLIVIER 01:14:48 SE 9 EA MACON
11 CLEMENT PATRICE 01:15:19 SE 10 AS CARCASSONNE
12 VAURY PASCAL 01:15:49 V1 2 FC GUEUGNON
13  POMPANON JEAN PIERRE 01:17:19 SE 11 FC GUEUGNON
14  GAROD David 01:18:41 SE 12 AC FRANCHELEINS
15  BAILLY SALINS VINCENT 01:1842 SE 13 AS TOURNUS
16 LAMY VINCENT 01:19:09 SE 14 DIJON UC
17 NISUS Philippe 01:22:23 ES 1
18 LAVENIR Sylvain 01:22:27 SE 15
19  ROUX Cyril 01:22:51 SE 16
20 DELORME Didier 01:22:57 SE 17 SBI MACON
21 BERTOUX Pascal 01:23:19 V1 3 OXYGENE ST LAURENT D'AN
22 HERNADEZ Jean Francois 01:23:44 VA 4
23 EUVRARD MATHIEU 01:24:.02 SE 18
24  PERRIN REMY 01:24:10 V2 1 EA MACON
25 ACAMPORA Olivier 01:24:49 ES 2 TMC MACON
26 CHETAIL Serge 01:25:10 V2 2
27  VERISSEL JEAN MARC 01:26:03 V1 5 PASS'RUNNING
28 BELKACEM ABDELKADER 01:27:00 V1 6
29 DEDIANNE Christophe 01:27:19 SE 19
30 SANTON Yann 01:27:48 SE 20 SPORT NAT 00
31 BOISSEAU Benoit 01:27:53 JU 1
32 RENAUD Gérard 01:27:53 V2 3
33 BESSON MICHEL 01:27:56 V1 7 EA MACON
34  COURTIAL Eric 01:27:59 V1 8
35 DELATTRE BRUNO 01:28:27 SE 21 SA AUTUN NL
36 PAULIN Jean-Marc 01:28:29 SE 22
37  MATHY Michel 01:28:52 V2 4
38 IANNUzzI Anello 01:28:56 SE 23
39 DUCROT VERDUN MARC 01:29:13 SE 24
40 RABUT PaTrick 01:29:21 V1 9
41  GALOO LAURENT 01:29:22 SE 25
42  CHAUMONT RICHARD 01:29:24 SE 26
43  GOSSET CHRISTOPHE 01:29:26 SE 27 CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
44  MEY CELINE 01:29:30 SE 1 EA MACON
45 PROMONET Bruno 01:29:31 V1 10 TMC MACON
46  GELLY MICHEL 01:29:33 V1 11 SAPEURS POMPIER MACON
47  ROY Gérald 01:30:.09 SE 28 BRESSE MARATHON
48 DAVID CHRISTOPHE 01:30:11  SE 29 ENTENTE CHALON/SAONE ATHL.
49 LOBUT Jean Louis 01:30:26 V1 12
50 PUIGMAL PASCAL 01:30:29 V1 13
51 POLLET Thierry 01:30:41 V1 14
52  CONDEMINE Yves 01:30:44 VA 15
53 DEKKIL Jean-Pierre 01:30:49 V2 5
54  KOWALCZYK Christophe 01:30:58 SE 30 TMC MACON
55  PLAGNIARD PATRICE 01:31:16 V1 16 EA MACON
56  SANCHEZ Francisco 01:31:24 V2 6
57  PITROIS Frederic 01:31:37 SE 31
58 DOS SANTOS MANUEL 01:31:42 SE 32 1000 PATTES
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HEMICI
REIGNIER
SAURON
CHABLAIS
MARIE
CLEMENT
PACHER
HIGONET
LOTH
KIESER
WAGNER
CHAINTREUIL
DENTANT
RABUT
LEGRAND
CHAINTREUIL
SALL
GUICHON
COULON
HUBERT
CRASSOUS
GROSBOIS
DUMONT
ASDRUBAL
DESGRANGES
SCHMIDT
GROSJEAN
PUGET
GRIEMANN
PALOMARES
PAYRAUD
KRAUS
FONTAINE
GAY
DUMONT
KARGER
BOUCHET
QUIERA
MERLIAUD
PIOTELAT
LIANCE
MUSSILLON
SALLET
FABJANCZYK
GRECKI
PROST
LOTH
DUMONT
LEBRUN
DIGOY

DE MOERLOOSE
CORSIN
DARD
ASPILLAGA
MASA
CHOPARD
TROUILLET
DUIGOU
FRANGCON
DUBAYLE
PELLETIER
NUGIER
TEXIER
JAYET
MOURLON
BEUGRAS
DENONFOUX
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FLORENCE
Daniel
Nicolas
David
CLAUDIE
Olivier
Hervé
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Rolf
Richard
Pascal
Lionel
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Thierry
Abdarahmane
Serge
Stephane
Jean Francois
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David
JEAN LUC
Jacques
PATRICE
Andre
Patrick
PHILIP
Michel
René
Richard
Manfred
Olivier
Michel
Pierre
THIERRY
FREDERIC
Eric
ALICE
Jean
Olivier
Thierry
Jacques
Alain
Christian
Jacques
Dominique
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Sébastien
Sidney
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Franck
Olivier
Francois
Joel
Romain
Yves

Eric
Arnaud
Ludovic
JEAN
CHRISTIAN
Bernard
Gilles
Laurent
Gérard
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EA LE CREUSOT
ENDURANCE 72
CHALON ENDURANCE

FC GUEUGNON

HEUSS STADT BRACKENHEIM
HEUSS STADT BRACKENHEIM

1000 PATTES
1000 PATTES

PASS'RUNNING

EA MACON
COS VILLE DE MACON

PASS'RUNNING

COS VILLE DE MACON

HEUSS STADT BRACKENHEI

1000 PATTES

PASS'RUNNING

EA LE CREUSOT

SEYNOD TRIATHLON

USHB

LA PALESTRE

CLUB CYCLO BIOUX MACON
TMC MACON

1000 PATTES
COS VILLE DE MACON

PASS'RUNNING
PASS'RUNNING
1000 PATTES

OXYGENE ST LAURENT D'AN
1000 PATTES
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GALLET
BONNET

DA CRUZ
BOUREZ
MILLET
PERDRIX
VAUDELIN
MULLER
FONTAINE
BERRY
BACCHIANA
DENONFOUX
COUTURIER
PHILIPPE
AUBERGER
PONTHUS
CLEMENT
CRESPIN
DELORME
COILLAUDIN
LABORIEUX
GAUTHIER
DESCHAMP
MARAVAL
DUSSABLY
BALZANO
JOzY
BACON
CALAMUSA
GRAVAUD
RONDEPIERRE
SCALOGNA
PEETERS
MARTIN
WESTRICH
SIKIRDJI
BRAZEILLES
ASSEMAT
MIGEON
CHOPARD
TOUTAN
TURREL
SLITOU
GUIDARD
BIER-AMORIN
LOGEROT
MAZILLE
GUIVARC'H
RABUT
BOUILLICOT
NOLLOT
LEBIE
CHARRIEAU
NOLLOT
SARRA
SOUBIRAN
ANDUC
ROBIN
ROBIN
PACIFICI
BORDAT
LEFRANC
LEBOEUF
GROSJEAN
FRANCON
DE MOERLOOSE
COMMARET

FREDERIQUE

Patrice
Chantal
Pierre
André
Jean-Noel
Fabienne
VINCENT
Denis
DIDIER
Patrick
Philippe
FREDERIC
HENRI
Roland
David
Christophe
Robert
René
Hervé

PIERRE YVES

Mireille
André
Alain
Jacques
Eric
Eugéne
Christophe
Jean
Georges
THIERRY

JEAN CLAUDE

Luc
Dominique
GILLES
Fabien
Nicolas
DOMINIQUE
Serge
Dominique
Frederic
Philippe
Azizé

Jean Louis
Anne Marie
Sophie
Michel
Pierre
Nadine
Patrick
PHILIPPE
JEAN PAUL
GUY
ISABELLE
Jean Claude
Gilles
Stéphane
Bernadette
Michel
Michel
Sarah
DANIEL
MICHEL
Michel
Patrick
Corinne
Jean Michel

01:42:37
01:42:43
01:42:56
01:42:57
01:43:35
01:43:57
01:44:11
01:44:38
01:44:43
01:44:47
01:44:48
01:45:03
01:45:29
01:46:26
01:46:30
01:46:34
01:46:39
01:46:47
01:46:59
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:47:04
01:47:06
01:47:28
01:47:44
01:48:08
01:48:08
01:48:31
01:48:31
01:48:39
01:48:52
01:48:53
01:49:27
01:49:33
01:49:43
01:50:18
01:50:23
01:50:37
01:50:54
01:51:39
01:51:47
01:51:51
01:51:53
01:51:53
01:51:56
01:52:01
01:52:06
01:52:39
01:53:06
01:53:41
01:53:41
01:53:51
01:54:21
01:54:35
01:54:36
01:55:51
01:56:50
01:57:15
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01:57:40
01:58:14
01:59:09
01:59:45
01:59:46
02:00:30
02:01:31
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1000 PATTES

GVH FEILLENS
FC VERDUNOIS

ATHLE CALADE VAL DE SAONE

AS MICHELIN

SAPEURS POMPIER MACON
LA FOULEE FOREZIENNE

1000 PATTES
PASS'RUNNING
FC GUEUGNON

CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
ASCE EQUIPEMENT 70
GVH FEILLENS

GAZELEC VO2MAX 70
COS VILLE DE MACON

PASS'RUNNING

CLUB OLYMPIQUE CHALONNAIS
PASS'RUNNING

ASPTT LONS

AS TOURNUS
AS TOURNUS
COS VILLE DE MACON
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MAZUE Alain

LAFON MARTINE
VIANNAY ERIC
INCONNU INCONNU
ZEGRAR Djohar
PIQUERAS THIERRY
SIBOULOTTE CHRISTOPHE
PIGUET Jean-Michel
MERCIER Thierry
MONTERRAT YVES
CROCHEMORE-DELOI Johann
GANDREY Pierre
JOUVANCEAU Michel

02:01:34
02:01:40
02:02:08
02:02:31
02:03:23
02:03:24
02:03:29
02:08:56
02:09:21
02:10:18
02:11:05
02:12:31
02:13:26

V2
V1
Vi1
SE
Vi1
V1
Vi1
V1
Vi1
A
JU
SE
\Z:

40

61
72
62
63
64
65
66
41

73

GVH FEILLENS
1000 PATTES

PASS'RUNNING
PASS' RUNNING

GVH FEILLENS
AMICALE SANCE BASKET

COMITE FSGT



